. Canvass Resuits Entry N
EElection Date - Name:

11/05/2024 - 2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION

{Election Type: GENERAL ELECTION
{' Election Category: STATE WIDE
‘Registered Voters Count: 3,804

Total Number of Voters Voted: 2283
Provisional Votes Counted: 1}

RESULTS:

OFFICE NAME: PRESIDENT/VICE-PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

Early Voting By Mail

Early Voting In Person

Election Day Count

Early Voting Count

Unofficial Results

Canvass Results

DONALD J.
TRUMP/JD VANCE (R)

51

1509

431

1560

1991

1991

KAMALAD.
HARRIS/TIM WALZ

©)

14

171

78

185

263

263

CHASE OLIVERMIKE
TER MAAT (L)

il

11

JILL STEIN/RUDOLPH
WARE (G)

SHIVA
AYYADURAI/CRYSTAL
ELLIS (W)

JESSIE
CUELLAR/MWESLEY
LASLEY (W)

CLAUDIA DE LA
CRUZ/KARINA
GARCIA (W)

CHERUNDA
FOX/HARLAN MCVAY
w)

PETER
SONSKVLAUREN
ONAK (W)

CORNEL
WEST/MELINA
{|ABDULLAH (W)

OFFICE NAME: U. S. SENATOR

Candidate Name

Early Voting By Mail

Early Voting in Person

Election Day Count

Early Voting Count

Unofficial Results

Canvass Results

TED CRUZ (R)

52

1458

409

1510

1919

1818

COLIN ALLRED (D)

14

192

79

208

285

285

1 TED BROWN (L)

2

23

15

25

40

TRACY ANDRUS (W)

0

[

0

0




||ANALISA RoCHE W) |

o]

¢
{

|

OFFICE NAME: U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 13

i] candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
RONNY JACKSON (R) 54 1480 421 1534 1955 1955
OFFICE NAME: RAILRCAD COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficlal Results Canvass Results
?;;R'ST' CRADDICK 52 1432 391 1484 1875 1875
gﬁ[’;‘ég&?‘é) 14 143 63 157 220 220
HAWK DUNLAP (L) 1 32 21 33 54 54
EDDIE ESPINOZA (G) 0 15 7 15 2 22
(TVC)HARD MCKIBBIN 0 o 0 o 0 o
OFFICE NAME: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2

Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
‘(,FIQ'\;'MY BLACKLOCK 53 1466 414 1519 1933 1933
DASEAN JONES (D) 14 175 74 189 263 263
OFFICE NAME: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4

Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
JOHN DEVINE (R) 53 1442 405 1495 1900 1900
&E’Zﬁg';‘g VINH 14 175 74 189 263 263
OFFICE NAME: JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE &

Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person} Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
JANE BLAND (R) 50 1445 402 1495 1897 1897
BONNELEE 9 o 240
Z’L)DAVID ROBERSON 2 2 - 24 s 36
OFFICE NAME: PRESIDING JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS

§ Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results

’I ?ISWD J. SCHENCK 52 1455 403 1507 1910 1910
:fHOLLY TAYLOR (D) 13 165 78 178 256 256
|

*

e




[ GFFICE NAME: JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 7

Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting in Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
i |GINA PARKER (R) 51 1453 406 1504 1910 1910
NANCY MULDER (D) 13 162 70 175 245 245
OFFICE NAME: JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 8
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting in Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
LEE FINLEY (R) 52 1457 414 1509 1923 1923
CHIKAANYIAM (D) 13 159 65 172 237 237
OFFICE NAME: MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 15
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
AARON KINSEY (R) 52 1432 396 1484 1880 1880
MORGAN
KIRKPATRICK (D) 13 157 74 170 244 244
JACK B.
WESTBROOK (L) 0 34 " 34 “° a8
OFFICE NAME: STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 88
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
KEN KING (R) 55 1522 435 1577 2012 2012
OFFICE NAME: JUSTICE, 7TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
JUDY PARKER (R) 55 1502 432 1557 1989 1989
OFFICE NAME: JUSTICE, 7TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
'(L\FI{)EX YARBROUGH 55 1498 429 1553 1982 1982
OFFICE NAME: DISTRICT JUDGE, 100TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
DALE A. RABE JR (R) 60 1541 450 1601 2051 2051
OFFICE NAME: DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 100TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
LUKE MCLEAN
INMAN (R) 58 1513 438 1571 2009 2009

OFFICE NAME: COUNTY ATTORNEY

Candidate Name | Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person |

Election Day Count l Early Voting Count

Unofficial Results

Canvass Results




|GREG BUCKLEY (R) |

58 | 1564 | 462 1622 2084 2084
OFFICE NAME: SHERIFF
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
z‘sﬂH EW BRADLEY 57 1524 449 1581 2030 2030
OFFICE NAME: COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
KATHY DOBBS (R) 61 1594 463 1655 2118 2118
OFFICE NAME: COUNTY CONSTABLE
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
SHADE MILLER (R) 56 1524 440 1580 2020 2020
OFFICE NAME: COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 1
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
JEREMY HILL (R) 9 361 92 370 462 462
OFFICE NAME: COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 3
Candidate Name Early Voting By Mail | Early Voting In Person | Election Day Count Early Voting Count Unofficial Results Canvass Results
KEVIN HACKLER (R) 19 390 109 409 518 518

A 1




THE STATE OF TEXAS IN COMMISSIONERS COURT

SPECIAL MEETING

wn un un

COUNTY OF CHILDRESS

On this the 18th day of November, A.D. 2024 the Commissioners’ Court of Childress
County, Texas, convened in a Special Meeting at the regular meeting place in the

Childress County Courthouse with the following members assembled and composing said
Court:

KIMBERLY JONES COUNTY JUDGE

JEREMY HILL COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 101
MARK ROSS COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 201
KEVIN HACKLER COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 301
RICK ELLIOTT COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 401
TIFFANY HOWARD DISTRICT-COUNTY CLERK

MINUTE 172:2024
Commissioner Rick Elliott made the motion, duly seconded by Commissioner Mark
Ross to approve the Canvassing of the November 5, 2024 General Election.

Motion carried unanimously.
MINUTE 173:2024

Commissioner Kevin Hackler made the motion, duly seconded by Commissioner
Jeremy Hill to adjourn the meeting.

Motion carried unanimously

The above and foregoing minutes of the Commissioners’ Court of Childress, Childress
County Texas, were read and approved on the 9™ day of December 2024.

ATTEST: APPROVED:
JW%O\AWM / ﬁ\/ Jndli iy ] fc/u L
TIFFAN¥HOWARD, COUNTY CLERK . KIMBERLY R. Jd)NEs CQUNTY JUDGE

?
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